THE DATASHEET OF
AP2132MP-1.8TRG1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP2132
Document number: DS37393  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 12
July 2014

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Diodes IC’s Pb-free products with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant and green.
Package
Temperature
Range
Version Description Part Number Marking ID Packing
PSOP-8 -40 to +85°C
Each fixed output
version integrates ADJ
version
AP2132MP-1.2G1 2132MP-1.2G1 100/Tube
AP2132MP-1.2TRG1 2132MP-1.2G1 4000/Tape & Reel
AP2132MP-1.5G1 2132MP-1.5G1 100/Tube
AP2132MP-1.5TRG1 2132MP-1.5G1 4000/Tape & Reel
AP2132MP-1.8G1 2132MP-1.8G1 100/Tube
AP2132MP-1.8TRG1 2132MP-1.8G1 4000/Tape & Reel
AP2132MP-2.5G1 2132MP-2.5G1 100/Tube
AP2132MP-2.5TRG1 2132MP-2.5G1 4000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(Top View)
First and Second Lines: Logo and Marking ID
(See Ordering Information)